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Mindestspielanzahl: 1
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ADLER Tamara
GROSS lvonne
PASCHINGER Sonja
WEINGARTNER Michaela
SPITZMULLER Wilma
WILLIBALD Edith
GABLEK Christine
SCHMOTZ Monika
LANGER Tina-Maria
GONZALES Lea
MIRONTOS Charmaine
PFEIFER Sabine
WIRTH Elisabeth
ZIEGLER Luzia
WERNER Monika
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
BRANDL Elisabeth
HAUSKA Gerda
RESCH Rosemarie
REPOLLES Caroline
BASS Christa
SOLLNER Karin
WUHL Lieselotte
SCHADNER Petra
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
MAYER Anita

FIALA Christine
DORFNER Eva Maria
RAUSCHER Gaby
VIRAG Brigitte

HAHN Rogene
TISLER Lidija

SETIK Andrea
POHORALEK Monika
ORION Jade
GALEON Marivel
SCHMID Ingeborg
PALOMAR Ronalisa

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Weisser Riese
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC PBLA

BC PBLA

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

BC Pinteufel

BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC PBLA

BC PBLA

BC Casino Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

Spiele Pins

51
10
4
87
112
91
83
54
21
35
34
72
82
20
108
82
53
34
3
47
40
116

19
132
143

101
84
64

114
20
47

104
88
16
15
57
44

10.121
1.980
761
16.361
21.061
16.729
15.188
9.727
3.690
6.088
5.905
12.432
14.110
3.428
18.499
13.975
9.016
5.780
509
7.935
6.743
19.481
1.006
3.183
22.070
23.823
1.497
16.726
13.909
10.570
18.825
3.301
7.746
17111
14.477
2.619
2.449
9.290
7.106

Schnitt

198,450
198,000
190,250
188,057
188,044
183,835
182,987
180,129
175,714
173,942
173,676
172,666
172,073
171,400
171,287
170,426
170,113
170,000
169,666
168,829
168,575
167,939
167,666
167,526
167,196
166,594
166,333
165,603
165,583
165,156
165,131
165,050
164,808
164,528
164,511
163,687
163,266
162,982
161,500

Hochstsp.

243
241
220
298
267
246
258
235
234
219
217
220
223
231
268
223
244
207
202
235
220
221
202
210
246
248
182
233
213
216
214
228
220
233
222
197
221
213
203

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

HARTMANN Silvia
PFEILER Susanne
WILDMANN Susanne
KALTEIS Michelle
RAAB Edith

VALLA Anna
KAPRALLY Waltraud
EDER Barbara
CZERMAK Erlinda
PFEIFER Brigitte
ROSENSTEINER Helga
EHRENZWEIG Berta
LENZ Eveline
CRISOSTOMO Zeneida
KRUSPEL Madonna
VALENTIN Monika
SIMANE Brigitte
NOSE Danijela
FISCHER Sonja
HARTNER Evelyn
GUSCHL Daniela
TERGOWITSCH Martina
WURRER Brigitte
PETER Christa
GARHOFER Sonja
GABRIEL Dagmar
WISBAUER Sabine
KUNZ Claudia
KROMER lIse
ANGELOFF Michaela
ISCHA Anna

RIEDEL lIsabella
ALDOVER Erlinda
SOLORIN Elena
BURGER Maria
SCHOPPIK Anneliese
HRUBI Jasna

AUER Daniela
KALMAN Kathrin

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BC Favoriten

BC Future - BTA
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC PBLA

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

BC Vienna Striker
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Pinteufel

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phoénix Wien
BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA
BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
BC Vienna Striker
BC Weisser Riese
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC/BC ALT
1.0BC/BC ALT

40

56

78
52

3
45
68
12
38
99
12
42
68
95
36
25
51
55
12
15
22
15
69
16
59
46
73
13
34
28
33
25

9
48
47
52
62

6.445 161,125 216
6.591 160,756 202
8.990 160,535 231
1.123 160,428 192
12.444 159,538 225
8.292 159,461 210
478 159,333 215
7.168 159,288 209
10.766 158,323 203
1.890 157,500 222
5976 157,263 211
15.5563 157,101 201
1.874 156,166 204
6.544 155,809 217
10.568 155,411 214
14.685 154,578 204
5.5637 153,805 196
3.817 152,680 213
7.785 152,647 185
8.338 151,600 189
1.806 150,500 170
2.244 149,600 178
3.287 149,409 179
2.228 148,533 193
10.201 147,840 193
2.359 147,437 191
8.695 147,372 208
6.777 147,326 178
10.740 147,123 212
1.912 147,076 189
4.991 146,794 213
4.067 145,250 189
4791 145,181 185
3.628 145,120 194
1.305 145,000 171
6.870 143,125 193
6.603 140,489 177
7.255 139,519 181
8.502 137,129 184
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79 CANUPIN Chona BC PBLA 1 135 135,000 135
80 DOHNAL Ingrid BC Future - BTA 7 944 134,857 166
81 KROBATH Renate Sportunion BC Funk 18 2.373 131,833 159
82 HUSLICH Eveline BC Pinteufel 8 1.052 131,500 147
83 LIFTENEGGER Hilde BC Tyrolia 24 3151 131,291 171
84 BREN Judith BC Pinteufel 8 1.037 129,625 171
85 SICKENBERG Victoria BC Favoriten 11 1.390 126,363 154
86 LANGER Lea-Fee BC Tyrolia 2 244 122,000 138
87 RAISL Christine BC Future - BTA 12 1454 121,166 148
88 GLASER Melina Strike & Spare BC Vienna 45 5.319 118,200 172
89 SLOVAK Susanne Sportunion BC Funk 12 1.238 103,166 127
90 PFEIFER Lea Sophie BC Tyrolia 26 2.309 88,807 149
91 WEGSCHEIDER Lina Sophie BSC Phonix Wien 10 872 87,200 112
92 RAUSCHER Ricarda BC Stadlau 18 1.244 69,111 89
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